BID TABULATION - PART A
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD 1.S.D. - NEW PARKING LOT AT EULESS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

EULESS, TEXAS

PROJECT NUMBER: 1652-28-01; CSP #17-27
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2017

Bid Dates Part A: Thursday, February 16, 2017 @ 2:00p.m. Part B: Thursday, February 16, 2017 @ 2:00p.m.
Goldsmith Construction Company |ICON Diversified LLC Mac's Construction Company, Inc. |Mart Inc. Phillips May Corporation Reeder & Reeder LLC SCM Construction Services LLC  |The Trevino Group
GENERAL PO Box 2438 1909 Woodland Hills Lane 4521'S Hulen Street, Suite 124 1503 Perry Street 1125 Longpoint Avenue 3005 Alta Mere Drive 1301 E Parkerville Road 208 Dalton Drive
CONTRACTORS Keller, Texas 76244 Weatherford, Texas 76087 Fort Worth, Texas 76109 Irving, Texas 75060 Dallas, Texas 75247 Fort Worth, Texas 76116 DeSoto, Texas75115 DeSoto, Texas75115

Bid Bond Received

Vendor Compliance Form

Hazardous Materials Form

CSP Certification

Addenda Acknowledged

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Amount Days

Amount

Days

Amount Days

Amount Days

Amount

Days

Amount

Days

Amount Days

Amount

Days

Proposal Item No. 1

$640,000.00

$860,000.00

$653,700.00

$669,000.00

$718,333.00

$795,000.00

$649,000.00

$686,250.00

Huckabee




