BID TABULATION - PART A HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD I.S.D. - NEW PARKING LOT AT EULESS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

EULESS, TEXAS

PROJECT NUMBER: 1652-28-01; CSP #17-27 THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2017

Bid Dates Part A: Thursday, February 16, 2017 @ 2:00p.m.

Part B: Thursday, February 16, 2017 @ 2:00p.m.

GENERAL CONTRACTORS Bid Bond Received Vendor Compliance Form Hazardous Materials Form			Mac's Construction Company, Inc. 4521 S Hulen Street, Suite 124 Fort Worth, Texas 76109 x x	Mart Inc. 1503 Perry Street Irving, Texas 75060 x x	1125 Longpoint Avenue	Reeder & Reeder LLC 3005 Alta Mere Drive Fort Worth, Texas 76116 x x	SCM Construction Services LLC 1301 E Parkerville Road DeSoto, Texas75115 x x	The Trevino Group 208 Dalton Drive DeSoto, Texas75115 x x
CSP Certification	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
Addenda Acknowledged	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	Amount Days	Amount Days	Amount Days	Amount Days	Amount Days	Amount Days	Amount Days	Amount Days
Proposal Item No. 1	\$640,000.00	\$860,000.00	\$653,700.00	\$669,000.00	\$718,333.00	\$795,000.00	\$649,000.00	\$686,250.00